
NOTICE

Regularly Scheduled Meetings of
the Metra Board of Directors

FY2018

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of the Commuter Rail Division
(Metra) will meet at 547 West Jackson Boulevard, Chicago, Illinois at the
following appointed times, or at any other place or time as may be determined
by the Board of Directors.

Meetings start at 10:30 a.m.

Wednesday, January 17, 2018

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

Wednesday, March 21, 2018

Wednesday, April 18, 2018

Wednesday, May 9, 2018

Wednesday, June 13, 2018

Wednesday, July 18, 2018

Wednesday, August 15, 2018

Wednesday, September 12, 2018

Tuesday, October 9, 2018

Friday, November 9, 2018

Wednesday, December 12, 2018

There may be a time when the Board Meeting may change to another day. A
notice will be published if this occurs. You may also wish to call312-322-6962,
to inquire about the schedule if you attend regularly.


